CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

fedCode
355522
355522
355522
355522
355522
355522
355522
355522
355063
348247
348247
348247
348247
348247
55975
55975
55975
55975
55975
952105
952105
952105
952105
952105
952105
952105
952105
952105
952105
351986
351986
962875
962875
962875
962875
962875
962875
962875
962875
962875
962875
469343
469343
469343
469343
469343
358871
358871
358871

name
APARICIO MATAMOROS, MATIAS
APARICIO MATAMOROS, MATIAS
APARICIO MATAMOROS, MATIAS
APARICIO MATAMOROS, MATIAS
APARICIO MATAMOROS, MATIAS
APARICIO MATAMOROS, MATIAS
APARICIO MATAMOROS, MATIAS
APARICIO MATAMOROS, MATIAS
BALLESTEROS GUTIERREZ DE RUBALCAVA, MIGUEL
BARRA MORRIS, DYLAN
BARRA MORRIS, DYLAN
BARRA MORRIS, DYLAN
BARRA MORRIS, DYLAN
BARRA MORRIS, DYLAN
CEBALLOS REDONDO, MARCOS
CEBALLOS REDONDO, MARCOS
CEBALLOS REDONDO, MARCOS
CEBALLOS REDONDO, MARCOS
CEBALLOS REDONDO, MARCOS
CORCOLES ROMAY, GUILLERMO
CORCOLES ROMAY, GUILLERMO
CORCOLES ROMAY, GUILLERMO
CORCOLES ROMAY, GUILLERMO
CORCOLES ROMAY, GUILLERMO
CORCOLES ROMAY, GUILLERMO
CORCOLES ROMAY, GUILLERMO
CORCOLES ROMAY, GUILLERMO
CORCOLES ROMAY, GUILLERMO
CORCOLES ROMAY, GUILLERMO
DIEZ DEL POTRO, JORGE
DIEZ DEL POTRO, JORGE
DIEZ SANCHEZ-TABERNERO, BELTRAN
DIEZ SANCHEZ-TABERNERO, BELTRAN
DIEZ SANCHEZ-TABERNERO, BELTRAN
DIEZ SANCHEZ-TABERNERO, BELTRAN
DIEZ SANCHEZ-TABERNERO, BELTRAN
DIEZ SANCHEZ-TABERNERO, BELTRAN
DIEZ SANCHEZ-TABERNERO, BELTRAN
DIEZ SANCHEZ-TABERNERO, BELTRAN
DIEZ SANCHEZ-TABERNERO, BELTRAN
DIEZ SANCHEZ-TABERNERO, BELTRAN
FERNANDEZ TOMILLO, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ TOMILLO, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ TOMILLO, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ TOMILLO, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ TOMILLO, ALEJANDRO
GUIJARRO PULIDO, DIEGO
GUIJARRO PULIDO, DIEGO
GUIJARRO PULIDO, DIEGO

clubCode
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CMm87
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM33
CM33
CM33
CM33
CM33
CM33
CM33
CM33
CM33
CM33
CMo04
CMo04
CM02
CM02
CM02
CM02
CMO02
CM02
CM02
CM02
CM02
CM02
CMO06
CMO06
CMO06
CMO06
CMO06
CMD9
CMD9
CMD9

club
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
MILITAR DEHESA
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
PAL NEGRALEJO
PAL NEGRALEJO
PAL NEGRALEJO
PAL NEGRALEJO
PAL NEGRALEJO
PAL NEGRALEJO
PAL NEGRALEJO
PAL NEGRALEJO
PAL NEGRALEJO
PAL NEGRALEJO
RACE
RACE
VILLA DE MADRID
VILLA DE MADRID
VILLA DE MADRID
VILLA DE MADRID
VILLA DE MADRID
VILLA DE MADRID
VILLA DE MADRID
VILLA DE MADRID
VILLA DE MADRID
VILLA DE MADRID
RCGLAS ROZAS
RCGLAS ROZAS
RCGLAS ROZAS
RCGLAS ROZAS
RCGLAS ROZAS
C.DEP. JAS
C.DEP. JAS
C.DEP. JAS

scoreDate
2025-05-18
2025-03-30
2024-10-13
2024-11-16
2024-09-14
2024-09-03
2025-03-29
2024-09-04
2025-05-18
2025-03-30
2025-05-24
2025-05-25
2025-05-18
2025-03-29
2025-05-25
2025-05-24
2025-03-30
2025-03-29
2025-05-18
2025-05-24
2025-05-18
2024-10-13
2024-11-16
2024-09-14
2024-09-04
2024-09-03
2025-05-25
2025-03-29
2025-03-30
2025-05-24
2025-05-25
2025-05-18
2024-11-16
2024-10-13
2024-09-14
2025-03-30
2025-05-24
2024-09-03
2024-09-04
2025-05-25
2025-03-29
2025-05-18
2025-05-24
2025-05-25
2025-03-30
2025-03-29
2025-05-18
2025-03-30
2025-05-24

tournDescr
Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas
Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas
CIRCUITO MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ (BENJAMIN)
Torneo Benjamin Centro Nacional
Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Centro Nacional
Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin
Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin
Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin
Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas
Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas
CIRCUITO MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ (BENJAMIN)
Torneo Benjamin Centro Nacional
Torneo Benjamin Centro Nacional
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin
Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin
Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas
Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas
CIRCUITO MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ (BENJAMIN)
Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin
Torneo Benjamin Centro Nacional
Torneo Benjamin Centro Nacional
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin
Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin
Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

totalStrokes
36
31
43
46
60
46
33
51
47
29
47
50
44
33
43
47
36
40
52
39
38
44
44
54
56
57
47
35
35
49
54
35
42
43
50
34
49
55
65)
47
37
39
48
51
40
37
38
34
56

saceValue
20,315
22,971
27,851
34,699
47,319
26,03
30,38
36,12
48,247
15,561
30,657
37,536
40,629
30,38
23,779
30,657
41,495
56,315
60,944
14936
25393
30133
30133
36725
46209
48227
31,64
37,79
37,79
34,588
45,397
17775
25568
27851
29663
34085
34588
44191
44191
31,64
45,2
27,933
32,623
39,501
56,315
45,2
25393
34085
48344

parTotal
29
27
33
33
34
36
27
36
29
27
34
34
29
27
34
34
27
27
29
34
29
33
33
34
36
36
34
27
27
34
34
29
33
33
34
27
34
36
36
34
27
29
34
34
27
27
29
27
34

validDescription
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido

validStatus
2
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CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

358871
152246
152246
152246
152246
990764
990764
990764
990764
184664
184664
350035
350035
350035

81667

81667

81667

81667

81667
175119
175119
175119
982734
982734
982734
982734
982734
982734
982734
982734
982734
982734
952481
952481
952481
952481
952481
952481
952481

51618

51618

51618

51618

51618

51618

51618

51618

51618

51618
471970

GUIJARRO PULIDO, DIEGO

HIDALGO BAVASSO, PEDRO

HIDALGO BAVASSO, PEDRO

HIDALGO BAVASSO, PEDRO

HIDALGO BAVASSO, PEDRO

INIESTA RANGEL, ORION

INIESTA RANGEL, ORION

INIESTA RANGEL, ORION

INIESTA RANGEL, ORION

LAZCANO BALMASEDA, JACOBO

LAZCANO BALMASEDA, JACOBO

LOPEZ GUTIERREZ, EDUARDO

LOPEZ GUTIERREZ, EDUARDO

LOPEZ GUTIERREZ, EDUARDO

MARTIN GONZALEZ, CARLOS

MARTIN GONZALEZ, CARLOS

MARTIN GONZALEZ, CARLOS

MARTIN GONZALEZ, CARLOS

MARTIN GONZALEZ, CARLOS

MARTIN TAMARAL, EKAITZ

MARTIN TAMARAL, EKAITZ

MARTIN TAMARAL, EKAITZ

MARTINEZ DE MURGUIA GARCIA, ROBERTO
MARTINEZ DE MURGUIA GARCIA, ROBERTO
MARTINEZ DE MURGUIA GARCIA, ROBERTO
MARTINEZ DE MURGUIA GARCIA, ROBERTO
MARTINEZ DE MURGUIA GARCIA, ROBERTO
MARTINEZ DE MURGUIA GARCIA, ROBERTO
MARTINEZ DE MURGUIA GARCIA, ROBERTO
MARTINEZ DE MURGUIA GARCIA, ROBERTO
MARTINEZ DE MURGUIA GARCIA, ROBERTO
MARTINEZ DE MURGUIA GARCIA, ROBERTO
MONTERO GONZALEZ, LEO

MONTERO GONZALEZ, LEO

MONTERO GONZALEZ, LEO

MONTERO GONZALEZ, LEO

MONTERO GONZALEZ, LEO

MONTERO GONZALEZ, LEO

MONTERO GONZALEZ, LEO

NOGALES GARCIA, JAIME

NOGALES GARCIA, JAIME

NOGALES GARCIA, JAIME

NOGALES GARCIA, JAIME

NOGALES GARCIA, JAIME

NOGALES GARCIA, JAIME

NOGALES GARCIA, JAIME

NOGALES GARCIA, JAIME

NOGALES GARCIA, JAIME

NOGALES GARCIA, JAIME

OLEA BRAVO, PABLO

CMD9
CM33
CM33
CM33
CM33
CMA8
CMA8
CMA8
CMA8
CMO1
CMO01
CM41
CM41
CM41
CMo4
CMo4
CMo4
CMo4
CMo4
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CMA5
CMA5
CMA5
CMA5
CMA5
CMA5
CMA5
CMo4
CMo4
CMo4
CMo4
CMo4
CMo4
CMo4
CMo4
CMo4
CMo4
CMo4

C.DEP. JAS

PAL NEGRALEJO
PAL NEGRALEJO
PAL NEGRALEJO
PAL NEGRALEJO
CENTRO NACIONAL
CENTRO NACIONAL
CENTRO NACIONAL
CENTRO NACIONAL
PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
RACE

RACE

RACE

RACE

RACE

Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
GOLF SANTANDER
GOLF SANTANDER
GOLF SANTANDER
GOLF SANTANDER
GOLF SANTANDER
GOLF SANTANDER
GOLF SANTANDER
RACE

RACE

RACE

RACE

RACE

RACE

RACE

RACE

RACE

RACE

RACE

2025-03-29
2025-05-18
2025-05-24
2025-05-25
2025-03-30
2025-05-18
2025-03-30
2025-05-24
2025-05-25
2025-05-24
2025-05-25
2025-05-25
2025-05-18
2025-05-24
2025-05-18
2025-05-24
2025-03-30
2025-05-25
2025-03-29
2025-05-25
2025-05-18
2025-05-24
2025-05-18
2024-09-14
2024-11-16
2025-05-24
2024-09-03
2025-03-30
2024-10-13
2024-09-04
2025-05-25
2025-03-29
2025-05-24
2024-10-13
2024-09-04
2025-05-18
2024-11-16
2024-09-03
2025-05-25
2025-05-24
2025-05-18
2024-11-16
2024-10-13
2024-09-04
2024-09-14
2025-03-29
2024-09-03
2025-05-25
2025-03-30
2025-05-24

Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
CIRCUITO MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ (BENJAMIN)
Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Centro Nacional

Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas

Torneo Benjamin Centro Nacional

Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas

Torneo Benjamin Centro Nacional

Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas

Torneo Benjamin Centro Nacional

Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas

Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas

Torneo Benjamin Centro Nacional

CIRCUITO MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ (BENJAMIN)
Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Centro Nacional

Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

37
38
47
48
35
37
34
50
50
47
47
42
39
47
37
46
38
45
35
43
38
48
36
47
43
46
53
36
51
46
45
39
41
40
44
40
46
46
45
44
38
42
47
53
56
38
46
45
33
45

45,2
25,393
30,657
33,605

37,79
22854
34085
36553
37536
30,657

31,64
21814
27933
30657
22,854
28,692
48,905
27,71

37,79
23779
25393
32623
20,315
24,366
27,851
28,692
40,155
41,495
46,113
26,03
27,71

52,61
18866
21002
21995
30472
34699
26,03
27,711
24,762
25,393
25,568
36,982
40,155
40,256
48,905
26,03
27,71

30,38
26727

27
29
34
34
27
29
27
34
34
34
34
34
29
34
29
34
27
34
27
34
29
34
29
34
33
34
36
27
33
36
34
27
34
33
36
29
33
36
34
34
29
33
33
36
34
27
36
34
27
34

Valido
Excluido
Excluido

Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido

Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido

Valido
Excluido

Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido

Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido

Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido

Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido

Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
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CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

471970
471970
471970
471970
152858
152858
152858
152858
152858
322611
322611
322611
322611
322611
322611
322611
322611
322611
322611

71996

71996

71996

71996

71996

71996

71996

71996

71996

71996
486328
486328
486328
486328
486328
486328
486328
373991
373991
373991
373991
373991
373991
982842
982842
982842
982842
982842
982842
982842
982842

OLEA BRAVO, PABLO

OLEA BRAVO, PABLO

OLEA BRAVO, PABLO

OLEA BRAVO, PABLO

PARADELA MARTIN, BRUNO
PARADELA MARTIN, BRUNO
PARADELA MARTIN, BRUNO
PARADELA MARTIN, BRUNO
PARADELA MARTIN, BRUNO
PAYO GIL, ANTONIO JAVIER

PAYO GIL, ANTONIO JAVIER

PAYO GIL, ANTONIO JAVIER

PAYO GIL, ANTONIO JAVIER

PAYO GIL, ANTONIO JAVIER

PAYO GIL, ANTONIO JAVIER

PAYO GIL, ANTONIO JAVIER

PAYO GIL, ANTONIO JAVIER

PAYO GIL, ANTONIO JAVIER

PAYO GIL, ANTONIO JAVIER
PRIETO CABRERO, CARLOS
PRIETO CABRERO, CARLOS
PRIETO CABRERO, CARLOS
PRIETO CABRERO, CARLOS
PRIETO CABRERO, CARLOS
PRIETO CABRERO, CARLOS
PRIETO CABRERO, CARLOS
PRIETO CABRERO, CARLOS
PRIETO CABRERO, CARLOS
PRIETO CABRERO, CARLOS

SUN , WEILIAN

SUN , WEILIAN

SUN , WEILIAN

SUN , WEILIAN

SUN , WEILIAN

SUN , WEILIAN

SUN , WEILIAN

TARRERO CARRIL, JACOBO
TARRERO CARRIL, JACOBO
TARRERO CARRIL, JACOBO
TARRERO CARRIL, JACOBO
TARRERO CARRIL, JACOBO
TARRERO CARRIL, JACOBO
VASQUEZ SIMBAQUEBA, ARTURO
VASQUEZ SIMBAQUEBA, ARTURO
VASQUEZ SIMBAQUEBA, ARTURO
VASQUEZ SIMBAQUEBA, ARTURO
VASQUEZ SIMBAQUEBA, ARTURO
VASQUEZ SIMBAQUEBA, ARTURO
VASQUEZ SIMBAQUEBA, ARTURO
VASQUEZ SIMBAQUEBA, ARTURO

CMo04
CMo4
CMo04
CMo04
CM61
CM61
CM61
CM61
CM61
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CMo04
CMo4
CMo04
CMo4
CMo4
CMo4
CMo4
CMo4
CMo4
CMo04
CM15
CM15
CM15
CM15
CM15
CM15
CM15
CMO1
CMO1
CMO1
CMO01
CMO01
CMO1
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41

RACE

RACE

RACE

RACE

LA DEHESA

LA DEHESA

LA DEHESA

LA DEHESA

LA DEHESA
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
RACE

RACE

RACE

RACE

RACE

RACE

RACE

RACE

RACE

RACE

CAMPO DE TIRO
CAMPO DE TIRO
CAMPO DE TIRO
CAMPO DE TIRO
CAMPO DE TIRO
CAMPO DE TIRO
CAMPO DE TIRO
PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM

2025-03-30
2025-03-29
2025-05-25
2025-05-18
2025-05-18
2025-03-29
2025-05-25
2025-05-24
2025-03-30
2024-10-13
2025-03-30
2024-11-16
2025-05-25
2025-05-24
2025-03-29
2024-09-14
2025-05-18
2024-09-03
2024-09-04
2024-10-13
2025-05-25
2024-09-04
2024-11-16
2025-05-18
2025-05-24
2024-09-14
2025-03-30
2024-09-03
2025-03-29
2025-05-24
2024-11-16
2025-05-18
2024-10-13
2025-05-25
2025-03-29
2025-03-30
2025-05-18
2025-05-24
2025-03-30
2024-11-16
2025-05-25
2025-03-29
2025-03-30
2024-10-13
2025-05-18
2025-05-24
2025-03-29
2024-09-04
2024-06-26
2024-09-14

Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas

Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch

CIRCUITO MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ (BENJAMIN)

Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Torneo Benjamin Centro Nacional

Torneo Benjamin Centro Nacional

Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Centro Nacional

Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas

Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

CIRCUITO MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ (BENJAMIN)

Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Centro Nacional

Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas

Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas

Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Juan Antonio Samaranch
Torneo Benjamin Centro Nacional

CAMPEONATO ESPANA BENJAMIN MASCULIN 2024
CIRCUITO MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ (BENJAMIN)

36
38
49
43
36
31
43
45
35
37
29
40
42
43
31
47
39
53
54
42
46
48
44
40
47
53
36
54
42
35
35
33
39
42
31
31
34
49
36
52
49
37
27
38
35
41
30
45
46
50

41495
48905
35,57
38,09
20,315
22,971
23,779
26,727
37,79
14154
15561
21002
21814
22797
22971
24366
27933
40155
42173
25,568
29,675
30,066
30,133
30,472
30,657
34,959
41,495
42,173
63,725
7075
9588
12697
18719
21814
22971
22971
15,236
34,588
41,495
48,396
35,57
45,2
8151
16436
17775
18866
19266
24013
26463
29663

27
27
34
29

27
34
34
27
33
27
33
34
34
27
34
29
36
36
33
34
36

29
34
34
27
36
27
34
33
29
33
34
27
27
29
34
27
33
34
27
27
33
29
34
27
36
35
34

Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
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CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

982842 VASQUEZ SIMBAQUEBA, ARTURO
982842 VASQUEZ SIMBAQUEBA, ARTURO
982842 VASQUEZ SIMBAQUEBA, ARTURO
982842 VASQUEZ SIMBAQUEBA, ARTURO
982842 VASQUEZ SIMBAQUEBA, ARTURO
349618 VELASCO ANDION, PABLO
349618 VELASCO ANDION, PABLO
349618 VELASCO ANDION, PABLO

172110 ZARZA GARTEIZ, JOSE

172110 ZARZA GARTEIZ, JOSE

172110 ZARZA GARTEIZ, JOSE

CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM61
CM61
CM61
CM41
CM41
CM41

Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
LA DEHESA

LA DEHESA

LA DEHESA

Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM
Escuela RFGM

2025-05-25
2024-11-16
2024-06-27
2024-06-25
2024-09-03
2025-05-18
2025-05-24
2025-05-25
2025-05-24
2025-05-18
2025-05-25

Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Senorio de lllescas

CAMPEONATO ESPANA BENJAMIN MASCULIN 2024
CAMPEONATO ESPANA BENJAMIN MASCULIN 2024
Torneo Benjamin Centro Nacional

Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

Torneo Benjamin Masculino Olivar de la Hinojosa
Campeonato de Madrid Benjamin

46
44
48
49
50
35
44
49
53
50
62

29675
30133
31292
33224
34102
17,775
24,762
35,57
42449
55865
61118

34
33
35
35
36
29
34
34
34
29
34

Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Excluido
Valido
Excluido
Excluido
Valido
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